
shikshankur 
The Global School 

Fee structure 2026-27 
Fees Periodicity LKG-UKG 

Nursery 
Grades 1-5 

 
Grades 6-8 

 
Grades 9-10 

 
Grades 11-12 

 

Enrollment Fee                                           One time 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 

Admission Fee                 One time 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 30,000 

Security  
Deposit   

One time 
(Refundable) 2,000 2,000 2,000 2,000 2000 

Annual Charges                                            Annually 8,000 8,000 8,000 8,000 8000 

Tuition Fee                                        Quarterly 13,350 
(4,450/m) 

15,000 
(5,000/m) 

16,650 
(5,550/m) 

18,150 
(6,050/m) 

19,200 
(6,400/m) 

For children opting Science stream (Gr. XI-XII), monthly tuition fee will be Rs. 6850/- 

* Registration fee - 500/- 
*The fee does not include Transport, Uniform, Books and Stationery. 
*Fee once paid is non-refundable and non-transferrable. 

Campus: Haridwar Bypass Road, Near ISBT, Dehradun – 248001 (India) Ph. No.: 9997756666, 9105366667, 6399095555 Website: www.shikshankur.com 
Email: info@shikshankur.com, info@shikshankur.edu.in 

 
 

*Waiver of 20% on monthly tui-
tion fees for younger sibling. 


