shikshankur

The Global School

Fee structure 2026-27

Fees	Periodicity	LKG-UKG Nursery	Grades 1-5	Grades 6-8	Grades 9-10	Grades 11-12
Enrollment Fee	One time	2000	2000	2000	2000	2000
Admission Fee	One time	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000	30,000
Security Deposit	One time (Refundable)	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000	2000
Annual Charges	Annually	8,000	8,000	8,000	8,000	8000
Tuition Fee	Quarterly	13,350 (4,450/m)	15,000 (5,000/m)	16,650 (5,550/m)	18,150 (6,050/m)	19,200 (6,400/m)
For children opti	•	, , , ,				(6,400/m)

^{*} Registration fee - 500/-

*Waiver of 20% on monthly tuition fees for younger sibling.

Campus: Haridwar Bypass Road, Near ISBT, Dehradun – 248001 (India) Ph. No.: 9997756666, 9105366667, 6399095555 Website: www.shikshankur.com, info@shikshankur.com, info@shikshankur.edu.in

^{*}The fee does not include Transport, Uniform, Books and Stationery.

^{*}Fee once paid is non-refundable and non-transferrable.